Treasurer-Tax Collector's Office
Request for Discharge of Accountability
Individuals Deceased

ACCOUNT BILL YEAR BILL NUMBER  BALANCE FIRST NAME LAST NAME
1091-654 2023 021586 618.73 LAURI FILIPPINI
1146-909 2023 027456 1212.58 JIMMIE FLOWERS
CF0206NL 2023 025570 86.99 GUY KELLEY
1047-660 - 2023 015185 110.99 LORREN ABBOTT
CF7733HC08 2023 003515 74.88 RICHARD GILLIAM.
CF7164AG17 2023 001459 103.63 DAVID RIOS
CF3516JH 2023 031478 64.30 JACK MAUSER
2889380000 2023 016894 83.81 ONOFRE BEDOLLA
CF2532GT16. 2023 011051 65.65 MELISSA VOSS
CF9721GR22 2023 028948 77.08 JAVIER - ALVAREZ
CF6866RV 2023 004912 187.24 JAVIER ALVAREZ
CF2959HJ97 2023 023092 111.00 EDWARD TALLIE
CF1151JZ18 2023 008943 81.00 TODD SOUZA
905-9210 2023 012594 276.82 JANICE FEAGLEY
CF9228JF07 2023 011912 107.60 NORMAN BELL
CF0207HF00 2023 004106 63.82 JOHN KAMBERG
CF9517CG 2023 000360 85.16 FRANCIS MORAN
673-765 2023 033635 157.73 DAN PETERSON
0781000000 2023 013299 57.73 ROBERT LUCAS
CF0316SP 2023 024439 77.00 SUSAN GONSALVES
CF6971GC 2023 015756 89.06 ANTHONY'  BING
CF5692EG12 2023 013134 167.09 DAN MCLEAN
CF4782CY 2023 023215 60.82 HENRY suico
CF0340EE18 2023 003806 106.45 ROBERT BRYCE
CF3634PG 2023 007113 73.72 WILLIAM WALLACKER
CF6843TB 2023 005498 170.79 BOB MCEVOY
CF9326PU 2023 014334 130.56 RICHARD PINA
CF7469TZ 2023 009906 154.87 FREDERICK CORING
1176-5692 2023 019271 1,482.99 ROBERT WILSON
CF9152S8G 2023 024612 57.83 MARIE WILLIAMS
CF6160HG 2023 003454 60.96 ROBERT TRIGUEIRO
CF2401RR 2023 040151 99.78 NATHANIEL GREENAN
CF5823FN19 2023 000520 60.52 MICHAEL LIDSTONE
979-1597 2023 004628 250.11 TIMOTHY FIELDS
CF2763HT- 2023 041992 307.06 MARK MURRAY
CF4158JM 2023 005934 58.22 RICHARD MOORE
695-0691 2023 027438 214.22 RICO MONTON
CF7930NL 2023 002738 05.59 ROY ELLENBURG
CF0695JS 2023 018357 410.97 BROWNIE HUNT
CF9862FW81 2023 041424 60.33 PHILIP BARONE
CF7477SL21 2023 032660 136.29 GERRY LIND
CF8404KX07 2023 031031 118.82 DAVID TABER
CF8813EJ94 2023 006810 82.99 MICHAEL CARNEY -
CF7963HJ14 2023 041255 76.49 RODNEY TALLENT
7214070000 2023 015937 99.47 HECTOR SANTIESTEBAN
1119-677 2023 035398 207.54 RONALD SEAGRAVES
564-362 _ 2023 007907 81.71 GIRARD DEWITT
1022-308 2023 004610 287.22 JAMES CREMEANS
2764980001 2023 001845 1,153.52 JEREMY STURGILL
CF2304HU17 2023 005833 58.07 DAVID PRESTON
924-821 2023 020263 192.98 MICHAEL FAHY
CF1880JH 2023 015997 73.52 LOUIS MEYER
CF0018SL 2023 032036 14550 MICHELLE  LUCIAVARLETA
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CF3646ED17 2023 ANTHONY
294834E060 2023 043311 2,952.70 RUBEN TOLENTINO
T071008121 2023 045306 2,375.08 RUBEN TOLENTINO
CF6845TB 2023 005315 59.92 JAMES GRILLI
CF3895JM17 2023 002442 110.57 MICHAEL WHIGHAM
1069-7538 2023 015354 279.30 COLIN MACLANE
CF9926KZ 2023 029523 422.04 NICHOLAS CLARK
CF4234FP0O7 2023 001908 118.23 LAWRENCE DEVENGENZO
CF8831SG12 2023 011989 88.10 FERNANDO HERNANDEZ
CF2904ND 2023 016436 63.08 FREDERICK WOOTEN
CF4626JL20 2023 041470 81.25 EDWARD MARTINEZ
CF4713UY 2023 040140 61.54 BRADFORD DURHAM
1212-203 2023 040390 669.48 TOMMY ANDERSON
CF6204AM18 2023 028432 1,231.16 RICHARD EVERHART
1020-120 2023 039219 242.43 SAM MAGNO
CF2999RD 2023 007778 625.19 JOSHUA KLUTE
CF5931YB00 2023 004045 55.78 GEORGE ARLOW
CF8889SG 2023 034771 133.50 KEITH SCHATEK
CF3660RB09 2023 041023 123.08 ANGELO GARCIA
2184810041 2023 033383 446.74 ELIZABETH FUHRMAN
CF4494FG86 2023 014519 173.57 ENZO CROCI
CF1784GP05 2023 015765 80.81 CURTIS BELL
CF6594TB 2023 004866 76.23 TERRANCE OWENS
CF8011RM 2023 012831 90.28 DARRY PANIN
CF8619PW 2023 018262 143.21 ROBERT SPARE
CF2547PT 2023 000403 73.92 ROBERT WAGER
CF5129PF 2023 001836 198.67 MARK JOHNSON
CF9327PU11 2023 035119 285.83 OSCAR FALCON
CF5179KU 2023 036555 60.74 MIKE PHEE
559-93101 2023 005918 92.39 MIKE PHEE
CF7756SG 2023 013477 64.97 MIKE PHEE
CF3992RU 2023 017027 156.36 ZHIJIAN FANG
CF3847CJ03 2023 018390 56.19 GILBERT GEMOYA
281-394 2023 016941 157.79 DENNIS PEITSO
CF2495NA06 2023 030833 100.87 STEPHEN COMRIE
CF1188UP 2023 035960 343.32 KENYON TAYLOR
CF1058JP19 2023 023544 58.15 DOUGLASS KOVACICH
CF4993HM16 2023 038300 77.70 JOHN BLAKE
1070-2332 2023 023168 260.59 ROBERT PARSONS
CF2406PS 2023 003927 79.18 CHEYENNE BOYER
CF2214JR 2023 032574 103.22 STEPHEN ROBERTS
CF0597SP 2023 004010 60.76 RUSSEL GALE
CF5179PM 2023 042058 58.26 KEVIN DAMOUDE
CF7832JB08 2023 012063 67.41 RALPH BOWSER
CF8803RJ 2023 036415 76.54 ALONZO GARTRELL
CF0612SC 2023 013361 58.29 HELEN MARTINEZ
CF8609KX14 2023 032073 76.08 JAMES GONZALEZ
CF8596FZ 2023 003506 62.98 STEVEN GOODMANSON
2870170000 2023 012548 253.19 ROMEO RONES
CF8919PW 2023 023477 98.19 WILLIAM BECK
522-1487 2023 017968 116.23 DICK LIGHTNER
CF3588PW 2023 035349 183.83 GLORIA KERMOND
1073-852 2023 026927 1,195.38 NIKITA KUSHELEVSKY
CF9087GC04 2023 035500 139.07 RICHARD HALE
CF2036PA 2023 026270 90.04 PATRICIA WARD
CF9661CN17 2023 025793 79.63 RONALD BRYANT
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CF9295JF09 2023 Ingjglya!s Deceased 98.22 STEVE SANDERS
CFO0366KX 2023 025363 311.14 GENE DAVIES
CF4931KX14 2023 033261 295.60 JOHN ELLIS
CF2657UL 2023 040520 74.27 JOHN ELLIS
CF6209GE 2023 035131 85.75 JOHN ELLIS
CF6492AF 2023 015017 65.35 KEVIN BELL
CF8670PL 2023 031588 113.50 ANTHONY  FRAY
CF0833SS 2023 029430 166.24 ANTHONY  FRAY
CF9208ENS1 2023 017625 162.69 KENNETH  CARVER
541-20094 2023 020832 102.68 KENNETH  CARVER
1209-611 2023 037920 304.66 KENNETH  CARVER
CF9827HV02 2023 024652 66.33 KENNETH  CARVER
1215-428 2023 015873 680.74 KENNETH  CARVER
2926150000 2023 013515 1,835.61 JONATHAN BERMUDEZ
CF6327NX 2023 007683 70.92 VADIM RIAZANOV
CF2463NL11 2023 039624 58.77 JAMES PERDUE
520-708 2023 007181 59.31 CARLETON HUBBEL
CF5431FL93 2023 037363 63.70 CHARLES  SHANKS
CF4151NA 2023 023096 1,008.05 BRUCE DORFMAN
CF0228JK08 2023 034095 56.73 DAVID ST JOHN
1108-3480 2023 012861 776.06 DAVID BIRON
CF0438RG 2023 031558 272.78 LISA WILKERSON
CF3217JL 2023 027023 98.34 ERNEST  BROOKS
672-794 2023 008562 243.76 ODELL SMITH
CF4324HG00 2023 040305 61.03 ODELL SMITH .
CF2719IN 2023 013147 80.61 DERECK  DRAGONETTI
CF8956KN 2023 021744 69.32 DERECK  DRAGONETTI
CF3813CJ11 2023 033569 58.09 DERECK  DRAGONETTI
CF4748UY 2023 031521 98.71 TERRY REITZ
CFO130GNOO 2023 035348 87.24 TERRY REITZ
CF9105SM18 2023 009809 113.46 DON PARKS
986-3781 2023 028811 259.27 DAVID PAGANELLI
CF4816RS11 2023 033240 153.68 DONNA HAYES
CF4826RS11 2023 022267 152.58 DONNA HAYES
1081273 2023 036725 268.54 LEWIS SIMONS
271-291 2023 028343 62.02 JAMES GRAHAM
CF8676SG 2023 034448 69.67 CURTIS WEHR
CF8044VR 2023 003413 563.82 JAMES MARTIN
CF3356EX06 2023 029703 86.02 RANDY MILLS
CF9002SG13 2023 022904 88.87 NORMA LOSE
2835370000 2023 014836 122.57 JENNIFER  LENFESTEY
CF4607RR 2023 027192 146.23 KENNETH  MOSS
CF3073RE21 2023 039822 121.49 CHARLES  HAYS
CF2657PR 2023 039924 151.26 RHONDEE  MULLINS
CF6382JX12 2023 006329 56.22 AMIEL PARKER
1086-644 2023 024317 1,423.60 MUENCHOW CL
CF9812GG16 2023 014879 155.88 STEPHEN  DAVIS
CF9872SN04 2023 017151 132.94 RANDY RHOE
CF8372HK 2023 015981 142.47 WALTER  CLAUSEN
CF2257NK 2023 021737 116.68 GLENN MURPHY
CF9081GC97 2023 000928 66.50 ANITA CLAY
CF8669ED17 2023 001050 100.78 DANNY WELCH
CF5235UR 2023 005704 114.37 RUDELL HARDIN
CF3750PN 2023 036357 110.00 WILLAM  AQUINO
CF3973JD18 2023 013041 131.52 BARRY TILLMAN
CF4723GZ13 2023 014350 117.08 ALEXANDER MUCI
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CF4485JR
1190-198
CF1586NV
594-164
CF4026KJ
7204350000
CF2876RM
CF8845NC15
CF44778Y
CF8285JU08
1100900000
CF3327PG
2477310000
CF3429RE
CF6068CA10
CF7086NA19
CF9218UR
CF9227UR
299-458
CF9793KY18
556-149
CF3301NA10
CF1642GE11
CF6015NN08
6037850300
CF6135RA
1060-611
1112-8566
CF4221AK
295101E027
T07283S061
T07283S071
CF9721SB
CF5202CV11

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

010407
023146
021815
010375
027658
041700
007681
010367
015002
017366
025311
023957
021731
023551
022020
024861
023357
039061
029255
015343
018265
023412
011426
029453
015138
024177
010956
038419
046432
047693
047694
037497
041148
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'"&3‘1{5‘&3'5 Deceased 59.04

263.33
78.63
145.72
63.96
158.85
67.71
73.13
152.07
220.94
274.38
188.77
82.53
275.44
191.07
71.27
65.88
68.07
95.77
112.98
172.14
72.45
104.46
173.82
532.38
120.46
134.23
360.89
126.90
2,318.47
275.47
3,056.78
171.14
118.36

$  49,240.12

VINCENT
DANIEL
BENNIE
JOSEPH
ROBERT
RONALD
MICHAEL
THOMAS
GEORGE
BERTHA
ROBERT
DAVID
RODNEY
DONALD
LEWIS
DAVID
GERALD
GERALD
THOMAS
MICHAEL
MARK
RONALD
ROSEVELT
JULIA
LOUIS
ZELIMIR
NORMAN
KYLSTRA
KYLE
LEYDA
LEYDA
LEYDA
LANE
WILLIAM

COLLINS
NOLEN
SMITH
KETTLE
HALL
LEUNG
MASNICA
BISHOP
RECINOS
SHARP
ROSINE
WHEELER
MAHNAMI
DAVIS
STEWART
CAULBOY
FRADES
FRADES
DECKER
MEDAL
DIETRICH
BENNER

WHITTINGTON

KISER
CASIPIT
DABELICH
DELONG
BART
MILLER
QUINONES
QUINONES
QUINONES
SAMSON
HARPER

| declare under penalty of perjury that, to the best of my knowledge, the foregoing is true and correct.

7 /183y

Executed this day:

[, “—

Treasurer - Tax Collector
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